
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer
July, 2017

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 4,971 0 0 3,134 0 1,402 0 0

Allegany 607 0 0 0 136 351 0 0

Broome 2,729 0 0 118 0 684 1,810 0

Cattaraugus 1,120 0 0 0 285 683 0 0

Cayuga 1,475 0 0 0 0 812 558 0

Chautauqua 1,745 0 0 0 165 1,507 0 0

Chemung 901 0 0 0 0 503 314 0

Chenango 937 0 0 11 0 568 329 0

Clinton 1,442 0 0 0 0 1,021 374 0

Columbia 1,306 0 0 649 0 616 0 0

Cortland 1,005 0 0 0 0 700 252 0

Delaware 648 0 0 81 0 412 155 0

Dutchess 5,334 0 0 160 0 2,781 0 0

Erie 10,690 0 0 0 1,388 3,609 0 0

Essex 786 0 0 24 0 504 242 0

Franklin 708 0 0 0 0 436 272 0

Fulton 1,282 0 0 221 0 1,007 44 0

Genesee 1,051 0 0 0 7 694 0 0

Greene 868 0 0 428 0 417 0 0

Hamilton 85 0 0 0 0 62 23 0

Herkimer 1,657 0 0 26 0 1,241 377 0

Jefferson 1,871 0 0 0 0 194 1,042 0

Lewis 775 0 0 0 0 223 496 0

Livingston 1,051 0 0 0 0 263 705 0

Madison 1,259 0 0 2 0 695 477 0

Monroe 12,985 0 0 0 0 1,572 9,835 0

Montgomery 1,192 0 0 393 0 759 40 0

Nassau 29,562 1,478 6,549 0 0 7,186 0 4,115

Niagara 3,118 0 0 0 0 2,402 0 0

Oneida 4,533 0 0 30 0 2,801 1,454 0

Onondaga 7,616 0 0 0 0 3,902 2,272 0

Ontario 2,280 0 0 0 0 235 1,883 0

Orange 8,864 1,725 0 106 0 4,114 0 0

Orleans 814 0 0 0 84 450 280 0

Oswego 2,370 0 0 0 0 1,488 424 0

Otsego 1,161 0 0 151 0 589 421 0

Putnam 1,886 0 461 0 0 1,340 0 0

Rensselaer 2,772 0 0 1,867 0 750 0 0

Rockland 11,752 576 0 0 0 8,599 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,692 0 0 0 0 699 813 0

Saratoga 4,288 0 0 2,473 0 1,616 0 0

Schenectady 3,299 0 0 1,551 0 1,578 0 0

Schoharie 539 0 0 410 0 129 0 0

Schuyler 305 0 0 0 0 166 139 0

Seneca 564 0 0 0 0 94 447 0

Steuben 1,444 0 0 0 0 733 710 0

Suffolk 37,237 3,833 4,401 0 0 8,732 0 7,054

Sullivan 1,508 0 0 0 0 587 0 0

Tioga 781 0 0 69 0 385 309 0

Tompkins 1,325 0 0 0 0 622 492 0

Ulster 3,691 0 0 228 0 1,956 0 0

Warren 1,499 0 0 340 0 1,095 0 0

Washington 1,687 0 0 576 0 1,089 0 0

Wayne 2,285 0 0 0 0 377 1,855 0

Westchester 16,138 1,346 2,322 0 0 3,717 0 0

Wyoming 822 0 0 0 195 613 0 0

Yates 475 0 0 0 0 52 423 0

Bronx 17,699 1,936 1,889 0 0 2,784 0 5,540

Kings 47,719 656 12,741 0 0 7,699 0 7,518

New York 9,214 568 1,777 0 0 1,690 0 2,610

Queens 49,653 1,231 10,356 0 0 10,470 0 9,928

Richmond 6,783 31 2,723 0 0 2,245 0 623

Total 347,855 13,380 43,219 13,048 2,260 106,700 29,267 37,388

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer
July, 2017

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 4,971 0 0 0 231 0 112 0 92

Allegany 607 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0

Broome 2,729 0 0 0 0 0 117 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,120 0 0 0 0 0 0 152 0

Cayuga 1,475 0 0 0 0 0 105 0 0

Chautauqua 1,745 0 0 0 0 0 8 65 0

Chemung 901 0 0 0 0 0 84 0 0

Chenango 937 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0

Clinton 1,442 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 0

Columbia 1,306 0 0 0 20 0 21 0 0

Cortland 1,005 0 0 0 0 53 0 0 0

Delaware 648 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 5,334 0 0 0 1,914 0 0 0 479

Erie 10,690 0 4,389 0 0 0 0 1,228 76

Essex 786 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0

Franklin 708 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,282 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Genesee 1,051 0 0 0 306 0 44 0 0

Greene 868 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,657 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0

Jefferson 1,871 0 0 0 56 0 579 0 0

Lewis 775 0 0 0 10 0 46 0 0

Livingston 1,051 0 0 0 83 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,259 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 0

Monroe 12,985 0 0 0 1,121 0 427 30 0

Montgomery 1,192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 29,562 2,137 0 0 0 0 7,912 0 185

Niagara 3,118 0 593 0 0 0 113 0 10

Oneida 4,533 0 0 0 12 0 236 0 0

Onondaga 7,616 0 0 0 0 761 681 0 0

Ontario 2,280 0 0 0 109 0 45 8 0

Orange 8,864 0 0 0 2,293 0 382 0 244

Orleans 814 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,370 0 0 0 0 181 277 0 0

Otsego 1,161 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,886 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,772 0 0 0 93 0 21 0 41

Rockland 11,752 0 0 0 1,567 0 664 0 346

St. Lawrence 1,692 0 0 0 0 0 180 0 0

Saratoga 4,288 0 0 0 199 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 3,299 0 0 0 155 0 0 0 15

Schoharie 539 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 305 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 564 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0

Steuben 1,444 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Suffolk 37,237 2,058 0 0 0 0 11,159 0 0

Sullivan 1,508 0 0 0 921 0 0 0 0

Tioga 781 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

Tompkins 1,325 0 0 0 0 211 0 0 0

Ulster 3,691 0 0 0 1,186 0 85 0 236

Warren 1,499 0 0 0 46 0 18 0 0

Washington 1,687 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,285 0 0 0 0 0 53 0 0

Westchester 16,138 791 0 0 7,143 0 819 0 0

Wyoming 822 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0

Yates 475 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 17,699 563 0 3,593 0 0 887 0 507

Kings 47,719 1,213 0 4,288 0 0 12,991 0 613

New York 9,214 576 0 995 0 0 819 0 179

Queens 49,653 3,043 0 6,948 0 0 6,220 0 1,457

Richmond 6,783 368 0 21 0 0 772 0 0

Total 347,855 10,749 4,982 15,845 17,595 1,206 46,118 1,617 4,481

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


